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Notice

Regarding No Dues for University Examinations, July 2020

All the college students are advised to get their “NO DUES&quot; done as soon as possible
so that the roll numbers for all even semester examinations can be issued well in time. The
following college officials can be contacted to know the necessary details regarding the “NO

DUES”:

Regarding Pending College Fee:-

PG Classes / Diplomas: Sh. Bir Singh
UG Ist Year Classes: Sh. Varinder

UG lind Year Classes: Sh. Pawan Rana
UG Illl and IV Year Classes: Sh. Raj Kumar

8196800762

8195885666

9023996116

9988224299
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Regarding Pending Hostel Fee:-

MC Hostel

Girls Hostel

Payment Mode Details:

7888940878

9914119187

Students can clear their pending dues by making payment online through NEFT/RTGS in

with following Bank Details:-

In favour of

Name of Bank

IFSC Code

College Account No.

Hostel Account No.

Principal, DAV College, Jalandhar

Punjab National Bank

PUNB0134400

1344002100000018

1344002100000126
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Note:

After making the said payment, students are required to WhatsApp a scanned copy of the
NEFT/ RTGS payment receipt
along with their
Name, Class, Roll no., Phone no. and email address
to the following persons on their WhatsApp numbers:-

UG Ist year classes: Sh. Jagan Nath 9988069152
UG lInd year classes: Sh. Sanjay 9781818866
UG Ill Year Classes: Sh. Vijay Shankar 9023289425
PG Classes/Diplomas: Sh. Vijay Kumar 9988878874

On receiving the above mentioned necessary details, the college will send the Roll no. to the
respective students through E-mail /WhatsApp.

In case of any difficulty or need of further help the following college officials can be
contacted:
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Sh. R K Mahajan

Sh. Arvind Sharma

Sh. Rajan Nayyar

S. Orvindra Singh

Treat this most urgent.

Principal

9417525686

9914112453

9814403143

9914101718

174



